A
O
C
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com4
A
IR
 C
O

Nameplate Aluminum
Filter Stainless frame with washable media
How to Order (AOC-08 models only)
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Relief Bypass*
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
Specify Motor
Required
115/230V Single Phase
No Motor
– – – –AOC 0 8
Number of
Passes
1 - One Pass
2 - Two Pass
4 - Four Pass
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
How to Order (Models AOC-19 through AOC-70)
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Relief Bypass
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
Specify Motor
Required
115/230V Single Phase
208-230/460V Three Phase
575 Volt
No Motor
– – – –AOC
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
*Bypass not available in Four Pass
A
O
C
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
O
C
 www.thermaltransfer.com TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 5
Dimensions
Models AOC-19 Through AOC-33
Specifications
Models AOC-37 Through AOC-70
Electric Motor Data
NOTE: Amp ratings are per motor.
NOTE: All dimensions in inches. We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice.
*Inlet and outlet oil ports reversible if relief bypass option is not used.